L I T E L I N E . C O M
Liteline Corporation
Copyright © 2024
All rights reserved.
Telephone
416.996.1856
1.866.730.7704
Fax

LED Light Fixture, 2000-4660 Lumens, 30/44 Watts
Surface
Ordering Guide
Color Temperature Beam Angle Finish/ControlWattage
27 : 2700 K
30 : 3000 K
35 : 3500 K
40 : 4000 K
DTW : DTW 3000 K-2000 K1
15 : 15°
25 : 25°
40 : 40°
60 : 60°
BK : Black
WH : White
B0 : Black, 0-10V control2
W0 : White, 0-10V control2
10 : 10W
15 : 15W
22 : 22W
- S -FLX
SPECIFICATION
Approved Location Dry / Indoor
Beam Angle 15° / 25° / 40° / 60°
CCT
2700 K / 3000 K / 3500 K
/ 4000 K / DTW (3000 K -
2000 K)1
Certification cETLus
Class II Yes
Color BK / WH
CRI 95
Dimming Yes
Dimming Tech TRIAC/ELV/0-10V2
Input 120V, 120-277V3
Lumens Up to 4660 (per sconce)
Lumens per Watt Up to 106
Power Factor 0.95
Projected Life 70% @ 50,000 hrs
UGR/Glare Refer to photometric
reports
Warranty 5 years
Wattage 20W / 30W / 44W (per
sconce)
REV 3.10.24
Description
Features
Technical Drawings
Body
Constructed of aluminum, the body
features an aesthetically pleasing
smooth cylindrical shape.
LED Characteristics
High powered LED array maintains
uniform intensity with a typical luminous

TIR lens, 60° beam spread.
S
FLX15-SNO-××1
Oval snoot to reduce glare and shape
the coverage of the illuminated area.
Available in Black (BK) and White (WH).
Notes:
1 Available only for FLX15. 2 Can be used to replace accessories in the field. Available for FLX15 and FLX22. 3 Lenses are designed to be installed in the corresponding FLX××-HC ring (from FLX××-HC-××)
when installation of lenses is required in the field (FLX××-HC-×× sold separately). 4 FLX38-TIRxx lens used for both FLX32 and FLX38 heads.
Notes:
1 DTW available with FLX15 only. 2 0-10V control available with FLX22 only. 3 Available with FLX15 only. Quickship option is available on orders of 100 pieces or less, and will ship within 7 business days.
Options must be selected from Quickship section to qualify.
Accessories are sold separately. For additional options please consult your Liteline representative. Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, product specifications are subject to change
without notice.
Photometry
FLX15-3015 : FLEX fixture, 15W, 3000 K, 15° beam spread.
Zonal Lumen Summary
Zone Lumens % Luminaire
0-30 947 74.80%
0-40 1058 83.57%

4316 lx
25 fcd
45 fcd
Beam details
401 fcd
*measured at center of
beam
20 ft / 6.1m 6.6 ft  / 2 m  16 fcd
Beam center
1079 lx
480 lx
270 lx
173 lx
100 fcd
Polar Candela Distribution
FLX10-3015 : FLEX fixture, 10W, 3000 K, 15° beam spread.
FLX10-3025 : FLEX fixture, 10W, 3000 K, 25° beam spread.
FLX10-3040 : FLEX fixture, 10W, 3000 K, 40° beam spread.
FLX10-3060 : FLEX fixture, 10W, 3000 K, 60° beam spread.
Zonal Lumen Summary
Zone Lumens % Luminaire
0-30 613 73.15%
0-40 689 82.22%

7 fc
Beam Details
65 fc
*measured at centre of beam
20 ft / 6.1m 19.6 ft  / 6 m  3 fc
Beam center
175 lx
78 lx
44 lx
28 lx
16 fc
Angular Distribution
0° and 90° plane
P: 1 / V: - / F: 1
 Polar Candela Distribution
FLX22-3025 : FLEX fixture, 22W, 3000 K, 25° beam spread.
Zonal Lumen Summary
Zone Lumens % Luminaire
0-30 1863 85.81%
0-40 1993 91.80%

75 fc
Beam Details
676 fc
*measured at centre of beam
20 ft / 6.1m 7.2 ft  / 2.2 m  27 fc
Beam center
1818 lx
808 lx
454 lx
291 lx
169 fc
Angular Distribution
0° and 90° plane
P: 2 / V: - / F: 2
 Polar Candela Distribution
FLX15-3040 : FLEX fixture, 15W, 3000 K, 40° beam spread.
FLX15-3025 : FLEX fixture, 15W, 3000 K, 25° beam spread.
FLX15-3060 : FLEX fixture, 15W, 3000 K, 60° beam spread.
Zonal Lumen Summary
Zone Lumens % Luminaire
0-30 463 37.70%
0-40 673 54.80%

1829 lx
11 fcd
19 fcd
Beam details
170 fcd
*measured at center of
beam
20 ft / 6.1m 12.1 ft  / 3.7 m  7 fcd
Beam center
457 lx
203 lx
114 lx
73 lx
42 fcd
Polar Candela Distribution
FLX22-3015 : FLEX fixture, 22W, 3000 K, 15° beam spread.
Zonal Lumen Summary
Zone Lumens % Luminaire
0-30 1749 85.78%
0-40 1855 90.98%

3238 lx
19 fcd
33 fcd
Beam details
301 fcd
*measured at center of
beam
20 ft / 6.1m 13.7 ft  / 4.2 m  12 fcd
Beam center
809 lx
360 lx
202 lx
130 lx
75 fcd
Polar Candela Distribution
FLX22-3040 : FLEX fixture, 22W, 3000 K, 40° beam spread.
Zonal Lumen Summary
Zone Lumens % Luminaire
0-30 1875 84.19%
0-40 2074 93.13%
0-60 2170 97.44%
60-90 34.3 1.54%
70-100 16.3 0.73%
90-120 8.61 0.39%
0-90 2204 98.97%
90-180 22.9 1.03%
0-180 2227 100.00%
Beam Details
D0°
D Lux FC L W
4' 3238 301 2.7' 2.7'
8' 809 75 5.5' 5.5'
12' 360 33 8.2' 8.2'
16' 202 19 11' 11'
20' 130 12 13.7' 13.7'
FLX22-3060 : FLEX fixture, 22W, 3000 K, 60° beam spread.
Zonal Lumen Summary
Zone Lumens % Luminaire
0-30 1224 60.74%
0-40 1623 80.55%